Seuranmestaruuskilpailu SML hirvi ja luodikko

Hirvi

M

Y50

Y60

Y70

N50
Luodikko

M

Y50

Y60

Y70

N50

1 Mika
2 Markku
3 Mika
4 Timo

1 Juha
2 Juha
3 Matti
4 Kalervo
5 Reijo
6 Markku

1 Hannu
2 Veijo

1 Tapio
2 Pentti
3 Otto

4 Matti

1 Tuula

1 Marko
2 Markku

1 Juha
2 Matti
3 Kalervo

1 Risto
2 Hannu

1 Otto
2 Tapio

1 Tuula

Mankinen
Jetsonen
Inkila
Poutiainen

Vaatainen
Hiltunen
Rasanen
Jankala
Karttunen
Kuukunen

Viljakainen
livarinen

Huttunen
Ollikainen
Kuosmanen
Kaaridinen

Raty
Sikanen
Jetsonen
Vaatainen
Rasanen

Jankala

Toivanen
Viljakainen

Kuosmanen
Huttunen

Raty

97
94
77
76

88
87
82
78
73
72

86
73

81
76
66
57

80

95

91

91

84

67

84
80

69
23

82



